
 
 

2022-2023 School Board Meeting Calendar (Updated 03.15.23) 

 

2022-2023 School Board Meeting Calendar 

 

 
Date 

 
Time 

 
Meeting Type 

 

 
Location 

January 2023 

Monday, Jan 9, 2023 
 

6:00 PM 
6:30 PM 

Annual Organizational Meeting 
Board Workshop 

Administrative Services Center 

Monday, Jan 23, 2023 
 

6:00 PM 
 

Regular Business Meeting 
Post Board Meeting Workshop 

Administrative Services Center 
 

February 2023 

Monday, Feb 13, 2023 6:00 PM Board Workshop Administrative Services Center 

Monday, Feb 27, 2023 
 

6:00 PM 
 

Regular Business Meeting 
Post Board Meeting Workshop  

Administrative Services Center 

March 2023 

Monday, Mar 13, 2023 
 

6:00 PM 
 

Board Workshop 
 

Administrative Services Center 
 

Monday, Mar 27, 2023 
 

6:00 PM 
 

Regular Business Meeting 
Post Board Meeting Workshop 

Administrative Services Center 
 

April 2023 

Monday, Apr 10, 2023 6:00 PM Board Workshop Administrative Services Center 

Monday, Apr 24, 2023 
 

6:00 PM 
Regular Business Meeting 
Post Board Meeting Workshop 

Administrative Services Center 

May 2023 

Monday, May 8, 2023 6:00 PM Board  Training Administrative Services Center 

Monday, May 22, 2023 6:00 PM 
Regular Business Meeting 
Post Board Meeting Workshop 

Administrative Services Center 

June 2023 

Monday, Jun 12, 2023 6:00 PM Board Workshop Administrative Services Center 

Monday, Jun 26, 2023 6:00 PM 
Regular Business Meeting 
Post Board Meeting Workshop 

Administrative Services Center 

 


